Training for Early Stage Researchers

The LubISS network offers a unique training platform for
15 Early Stage Researchers (PhD students or Postdocs)
in a multidisciplinary research endeavour of great
technological, industrial and environmental importance.
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Please find further information about the project on our home page:

www.lubiss.eu
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Scientific contact

Prof. Dr. Doris Vollmer

Phone:  +49 (0) 6131379 113
E-mail:  vollmerd@mpip-mainz.mpg.de

Project coordination

Dr. Maria D’Acunzi

Phone:  +49 (0) 6131 379 517

E-mail: dacunzi@mpip-mainz.mpg.de
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The LubISS project has received funding from the
European Union’s Horizon 2020 research and innovation
programme under the Marie Sklodowska-Curie grant
agreement No 722497.
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Textured substrates which are infiltrated with a lubricant
form a new class of functional surfaces, referred to as
Lubricant Impregnated Slippery Surfaces (LubISS).
Texture is decisive for capillary forces to retain the
lubricant in place: a distinctive feature of LubISS is that
(water) droplets, ice crystals and microorganisms slide oft
these surfaces very easily. Capillary forces also bring about
a so-called annular wetting ridge which surrounds liquid
droplets and solid particles. However the latter influences
the properties of resting and moving droplets and can drag
lubricant along. Depending on the dominant interactions
and forces, droplets can even be cloaked by a thin layer of
lubricant.

In order to design durable and environmentally friendly
LubISS, our network strives to understand the interplay
between the physical- and chemical interactions between
the surface topography, the lubricating film and the droplet
under both static and flow conditions.
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Easy-to-clean surfaces.

Anti-biofouling

LubISS is the first world-wide, cooperative research
and training initiative to comprehensively address this
expanding research field. The knowledge acquired
through exchange and expertise holds promise for major
breakthroughs and innovations.
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Max Planck Institute for Polymer Research (Germany)
Doris Vollmer ¢ vollmerd@mpip-mainz.mpg.de
Hans-Jiirgen Butt « butt@mpip-mainz.mpg.de

Werner Steffen o steffen@mpip-mainz.mpg.de

Hannu Teisala ¢ teisala@mpip-mainz.mpg.de

University of Oxford (United Kingdom)

Julia Yeomans  julia.yeomans@physics.ox.ac.uk

Tampere University of Technology (Finland)
Petri Vuoristo e petri.vuoristo@tut.fi

Jurkka Kuusipalo e jurkka.kuusipalo@tut.fi
Heli Koivuluoto ¢ heli.koivuluoto@tut.fi
Johanna Lahti ¢ johanna.lahti@tut.fi

Régie Ecole Supérieure de Physique et de Chimie
Industrielles (France)
David Quéré « david.quéré@espci.fr

University of Twente (The Netherlands)
Detlef Lohse ¢ d.lohse@utwente.nl
Jacco Snoeijer ¢ j.h.snoeijer@utwente.nl

Airbus Group Innovations (Germany)
Elmar Bonaccurso ¢ elmar.bonaccurso@airbus.com

German North West Textile Research Centre (Germany)
Jochen Gutman e jochen.gutmann@dtnw.de

Millidyne OY (Finland)
Jari Knuuttila « jariknuuttila@millidyne.fi
Petri Sorsa & petri.sorsa@millidyne.fi

University of Zurich (Switzerland)
Stefan Seeger o sseeger@chem.uzh.ch

And Partner Organisations:

Evonik Resource Efficiency GmbH (Germany)
Tim-Frederic Sloot e tim-frederic.sloot@evonik.com
Sascha Herrwerth e sascha.herrwerth@evonik.com

Molecular Machines & Industries GmbH (Germany)
Stefan Niehren e niehren@molecular-machines.com



